RANA ACC TW 5CORE 1500

Item No: 5050619

PRO 4

ce s

SYLVANIA

Through Wiring kit containing 1500mm Trough Wiring 5 x 1,5mm2 + 3 x Adhesive Cable Guide Clips

Technical Assets

Photometrics

General data
Product name

Technology

Accessory type
General application

ETIM Class
E-number Fl

Warranty

Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity

RANA ACC TW 5CORE
1500

Accessory

Electrical

Education, Hospitality,

Office, Retail
EC002556

4289250

2 years
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Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)

Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package
Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

| 0.192

0664608506199

8.0

39.0

42.5

06646085061990

10

8.0

39.0

42.5



